
       31-JAN-26 18:14:48 AST   SESS: 293  SITE  72: LATAM HUB                

                              DIVIDENDO DE CAMARERO

       CARRERA 2  AT  432:DR CAMARERO 2026  PERFORMANCE 19
       FINISHERS : 2, 3, 4, 1
       SUBSTITUTE :  3
        $130  RESULTS                                 WIN          PLACE
                  2 REALLY CRAFTY           565.50         136.50               
                  3                                                136.50               
                  4                                              
        $130 EXACTA           2/  3                 1,066.00

       CARRERA 3  AT  432:DR CAMARERO 2026  PERFORMANCE 19 
       FINISHERS : 3, 5, 2, 4
       SUBSTITUTE :  5
        $130  RESULTS                   WIN          PLACE
                  3 GLORIMAR          279.50         136.50               
                  5                                   136.50               
                  2                                              
        $130 EXACTA           3/  5                   383.50
        $65 TRIFECTA         3/  5/  2                542.75
        $130 DUPLETA          2/  3                   396.50

       CARRERA 4  AT  432:DR CAMARERO 2026  PERFORMANCE 19 
       FINISHERS : 4, 1, 3, 5
       SUBSTITUTE :  4
        $130  RESULTS                                      WIN          PLACE
                  4 SILVER PALLADIUM           214.50         136.50               
                  1                                                    143.00               
                  3                                              
        $130 EXACTA           4/  1                   416.00
        $65 TRIFECTA         4/  1/  3                458.25
        $130 DUPLETA          3/  4                   591.50

       CARRERA 5  AT  432:DR CAMARERO 2026  PERFORMANCE 19 
       FINISHERS : 7, 2, 4, 1
       SUBSTITUTE :  4  
        $130  RESULTS               WIN            PLACE
                  7 JOSHY JAK      708.50         286.00               
                  2                              325.00               
                  4                                              
        $130 EXACTA           7/  2                 2,814.50
        $130 QUINIELA         2/  7                   474.50
        $65 TRIFECTA         7/  2/  4              3,016.00
        $65 SUPERFECTA       7/  2/  4/  1          7,572.50
        $130 DUPLETA          4/  8                   195.00
        $130 DUPLETA          4/  7                 1,215.50
        SCRATCHED RUNNER - 8



       CARRERA 6  AT  432:DR CAMARERO 2026  PERFORMANCE 19 
       FINISHERS : 6, 3, 5, 2
       SUBSTITUTE :  2
        $130  RESULTS                                      WIN          PLACE
                  6 CRYSTAL CRESCENT          344.50         182.00               
                  3                                                     169.00               
                  5                                              
        $130 EXACTA           6/  3                 1,092.00
        $130 QUINIELA         3/  6                 1,040.00
        $65 TRIFECTA         6/  3/  5              1,647.75
        $65 SUPERFECTA       6/  3/  5/  2          2,076.75
        $130 DUPLETA          7/  6                 1,508.00
        $65 PICK-3           4/  7/  6              2,788.50

       CARRERA 7  AT  432:DR CAMARERO 2026  PERFORMANCE 19 
       FINISHERS : 4, 5, 3, 6
       SUBSTITUTE :  3
        $130  RESULTS                        WIN          PLACE
                  4  PERIMETRO           403.00         299.00               
                  5                                     227.50               
                  3                                              
        $130 EXACTA           4/  5                 1,410.50
        $65 TRIFECTA         4/  5/  3              1,998.75
        $65 SUPERFECTA       4/  5/  3/  6         13,630.50
        $130 DUPLETA          6/  4                   611.00
        $65 PICK-3           7/  6/  4              3,870.75
        $65 PICK-4          4-7-6-4
            4 OF  4 CORRECT             PAYS  $     16,253.25
        $130 PICK-5          3-4-7-6-4
            5 OF  5 CORRECT             PAYS  $     66,456.00
       PK6    Carry Add:          0.00    Carry Out: 44,533,526.26
        $17 PICK-6          2-3-4-7-6-4
            6 OF  6 CORRECT             PAYS  $     47,491.20
            5 OF  6 CORRECT             PAYS  $        609.45


